Sony ar/S Cage Kit

Overview

The ELE-A7S-C is a smart, ready-to-use cage
solution for the Sony a7S. The sleek design
eliminates all of your frustrations with a quick, no-
tool-required assembly and easy access to all of
your ports and buttons.

ELE-A7S-C | Sony a7S Cage Kit | UPC Code: 847983014149

Special Features

e Tool-less ¥4"-20 Camera Mounting

e Form-fitted to Sony A7s

e Precision Machined Aluminum Alloy Single Piece Cage
e (Cable Lock System

e Reversible Top Handle with Cold Shoe Mount

e Dual 15mm Rod Clamp Baseplate
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Recommended For

e ar7s Users
e |ocation Photography
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No Tools Required

Quickly mount and dismount your camera without using
tools. The built-in 1/4"-20 thread thumbwheel enables
smooth and efficient transitions between camera setups.

Locked & Secure

Lock your audio and HDMI cables into place with the
attached cable lock system. Shoot with ease of mind
knowing cables won't come unplugged.

Handle Your Cage

With a reversible top handle, you can balance your grip
support to your specific needs. A cold shoe mount
located on the front of the handle allows for mounting a
microphone or small light.

Two Rods, One Adjustment

The unique baseplate is designed to clamp/control
two 16 mm rods with a single thumbscrew, making rod
adjustments possible without having to reach around
the rig.

Versatility

Whether you're shooting a live event or a feature fim,
the ELE-GH4-C has the flexibility to adapt to your
camera rig needs.

What'’s Included

1 x GH4 Cage

1 x Top Handle

1 x Top Handle Screw

2 x 15mm Rods (12-Inch length)
1 x ¥%-20 Thread D-Ring Screw

Optional Accessories

IK-VM300PS Stereo Video Condenser Microphone
iLED-MA Micro Flood Light

iLED-MS Micro Spot On-Camera Light

D5 5.6" 3G-SDI LCD Monitor w/ HD Panel
ELE-FGK FG Follow Focus Cine-Kit
ELE-EV3FLW Handheld Rig

SM103 Camer Shoe Mount v.3

SM201 Ultra-Heavy Duty Camera Shoe Mount
MA207 7" Articulating Arm

MA211 11" Articulating Arm

MA211-R 11" Articulating Arm w/Single Rod Mount
ELE-GP15A  GoPro 15mm Rail Mount A
ELE-GP15B GoPro 15mm Rail Mount B

ES-70 27" Carbon Fiber Slider (E-Image)
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Features you need, Prices you want.

Full Rig Assembly Specs

Weight
Rod Compatibility
Rod Spacing
Rod Material
Rig Material
1/4”-20 Threaded Holes
3/8”-16 Threaded Holes
1/4”-20 Tripod Mounts
3/8”-16 Tripod Mounts
Camera Compatibility
Shipping Dimensions
Shipping Weight

1.81 Ibs

15mm

60mm
Aluminum

Aluminum / Rubber

30
2
4
4

Sony a7S (ILCE-7S/B)
15.56x8.5x4.1In.

3 lbs

Cage Specs
Dimensions
Weight
Rod Compatibility
Rod Spacing
Rod Material
Rig Material
1/4”-20 Threaded Holes
3/8”-16 Threaded Holes
1/4”-20 Tripod Mounts
3/8”-16 Tripod Mounts

6.75x6.4x3.91n.

1.17 Ibs
15mm
60mm

Aluminum
Aluminum
31
1
4
4

Rods Specs
Rod Type
Rod Diameter
Rod Length
Weight
Thread Type
Quantity
Material

Standard
15mm
12 In.
0.14 b
Female

2

Aluminum

Top Handle Specs
Dimension
Weight
Cold Shoe Mount
Handle Length
3/8”-16 Threaded Holes
Material

6.1x2x1.3In.

0.34 Ib
1
51n.
1

Aluminum / Rubber
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